Create a cluster out of multiple storage data stores and automate load balancing by
using storage characteristics todetermine the best place for a virtual machine's data
to reside, both when it is created and when it is used over time

Deleted

Earnest
Money
Deposit
(EMD)

Rupees 51,00,000 (Rupees Fifty-One lacs only) to be furnished by the lead bidder by
submitting a Refundable & Irrevocable Bank Guarantee/CRD/FRD/ from any
Scheduled Commercial Bank/Nationalized Bank drawn in favour of "Managing
Director, JPDCL, Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Chowk, Jammu)", payable at Jammu and valid